
Datenblatt

Laufrad SPF 1300

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680536
GTIN: 4026092075005
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Laufrad für Pumpe SPF 1300

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,08 kg
0,09 kg
200 mm
175 mm
26 mm

Fördereinrichtung
Pumpe
Betriebsspannung

SPF 1300
230 V

Pumpenkennlinie

Steuerung
Betriebsspannung 230 V
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